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DESCRIPTION NO VALUE DESCRIPTION NO VALUE 
      
   LOUNGE AND FAMILY ROOM   
BAR  Equipment      
   Tables, side 5 1,500 
Bar fridges 2 5,000 Persian carpet 2 x 3m 1 12,000 
Wine rack 1 1,000  Fender, Ovation and Washburn guitars 3 25,000 
Liquor Lot 10,000 TV, medium 1 5,000 
   Sub-woofer amplifier 1 2,500 
DININGROOM   HiFi (loudspeakers only) 10 65,000 
   Lamps, small         4 2,000 
TABLE:   DINING (Oak, 4 off, knocked 
down with 8 leaves, 1 assembled) 

5 25 ,000 Lamps, standard 1 1,000 

Server (Oak) 1 3,000 Kist (small yellowwood) 1 1,000 
Occasional table (Oak) 1 1,000 Leather small trunk 1 750 
Chairs, upright (oak and ash) 14 7,000 Leather Ottoman 1 500 
   Ship model 1 750 
Cabinet, medium 2 6,500 Tea trolley 1 1,500 
Antique scales 3 7,500 Chef 4 burner s/steel gas braai 1 12,000 
Scale plinth and weight set 1 1,000 7kg Cadac bottle 1 500 
Ornaments (glass, tin, wood) Lot 1,500 Candle lanterns 2 500 
Pictures/paintings (Mixed oils, water 
colours, framed and unframed, glassed 
and bare) 

10 10,000 S/steel trolley 1 1,500 

Table, half moon 1 500 Pot plant stand, oak 1 1,000 
Table, occasional Indian 1 500 Golf bag trolley 1 500 
Ornaments Lot 1,500 Garden chair, rigid 8 4,000 
Antique wash stand (marble top) 1 3,500 Garden chair, folding 10 5,000 
Ornaments (brass, copper, enamel, 
tin) 

Lot 15,000 Brass trays + stand 2+1 1,500 

   Garden tables 4 9,000 
KITCHEN AND LAUNDRY   5HP antique Johnson Outboard motor 1 5,000 
   Dirt bin 1 500 
Refrigerator/freezer , large 1 12,000 Wooden couch and cushion 1 2,500 
Butcher’s block, antique, maple 1 15,000 Porcelain basins 2 1,000 
MICROWAVE OVEN (Siemens) 1 10,000 Large mirror 1 2,000 
PEDAL BIN/BUCKETS 2 500 Umbrella stand 1 500 
VEGETABLE RACK 1 500 SAILBOARD (no board, just 2 masts and 

sails) 
 5,000 

LAUNDRY BASKET 1 500 Wooden bust 1 2,500 
VACUUM CLEANER 1 1,500 Steel Brazier and base 1 1,500 
ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES    Clay Chiminea fireplace and stand 1 2,500 
2 x Nespresso machines, 2 x mixers, 
stick blender, slow cooker, sandwich 
toaster, steamer, 2 x Kenwood 
mixers/food processors 

 30,000 Camping tents and equipment (0.5 cu 
m) including 40l Engel fridge and 40l 
Zero caravan fridge 

Lot 27,000 

Cutlery canteens and loose  Lot 7,500    
Crockery Lot 10,000    
Plastic ware Lot 1,000    
Cookery books 20 5,000    
POTS AND PANS (S/steel, cast iron and 
copper sets/pieces) 

Lot 15,000    

IRONING BOARD 1 500    
OTHER (Specify) Elna press 1 1,500    
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GARAGE & STOREROOM     OTHER MISCELLANEOUS   
      
Circular saw and table 2 15,000 OWNER PACKING:  

TOTAL NO OF OWNER PACKED 
CARTONS  
(Rough totes and wheeled totes, 
including collections below) 

 
 
 
 
40 

22,000 
excluding 
lamps and 
Corning 
ware 

   COLLECTIONS (Please describe)   
Toolboxes 3 3,000 Antique paraffin lamps and parts-fragile  55,000 
Tool cupboards 3 10,000 Corning ware crockery-fragile  20,000 
Workbench 2 10,000    
 Wood (cubic metre) (teak, Oregon, 
oak, from +5m to small planks) 

2  30,000 LINEN   

BRAAI EQUIPMENT 1 14,000    
GARDEN TOOLS 10 3,000 Sheets and pillowcases 14 2,500 
BICYCLES 2 15,000 Duvets and covers 3 2,500 
Shelving units 4 5,000 Pillows 6 1,000 
Weed eater, hedge trimmers, leaf 
blower 

4 4,000    

OTHER (Specify) 
 Mulcher (Ryobi) 
Car ramps 
Builders trestles 
Oregon Pine doors + stained glass 
Oregon Pine sash windows 
Paint pump and spray gun 
Steel trunks 
Generator 5kVA 
Generator 1.6kVA silenced 
Teak window frame and glass 
Table tennis table 

 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 

 
4,500 
1,000 
1,000 
4,000 
4,000 
9,000 
2,500 
9,000 
4,500 
3,500 
1,500 

BATHROOMS 
Laundry basket 
Towels 

 
1 
10 

 
500 
3,000 

   FRAGILES   
      
   Glassware Lot 1,000 
   Crystalware Lot 2,500 
   Marble top-washstand 1 2,500 
   Mosaic / cement table top 1 1,500 
   Mirror large, stoep 1 2,500 
      
BEDROOMS MAIN B/R 2 B/R 3 B/R 4 TOTAL VALUE 
       
Double beds 1 1 1  3 22,000 
Headboards 1     1,000 
Pedestals 2 2   4 4,000 
Tub armchair 1     1,000 
Lamps 2 2    2,000 
Clothing      10,000 
Antique Indian “Tower” shelf unit, 
teak 

1     8,000 

Antique steamer trunk 1     2,000 
       
 
   
 


