DESCRIPTION	NO	VALUE	DESCRIPTION	NO	VALUE
			LOUNGE AND FAMILY ROOM		
BAR Equipment					
			Tables, side	5	1,500
Bar fridges	2	5,000	Persian carpet 2 x 3m	1	12,000
Wine rack	1	1,000	Fender, Ovation and Washburn guitars	3	25,000
Liquor	Lot	10,000	TV, medium	1	5,000
·			Sub-woofer amplifier	1	2,500
DININGROOM			HiFi (loudspeakers only)	10	65,000
			Lamps, small	4	2,000
TABLE: DINING (Oak, 4 off, knocked down with 8 leaves, 1 assembled)	5	25,000	Lamps, standard	1	1,000
Server (Oak)	1	3,000	Kist (small yellowwood)	1	1,000
Occasional table (Oak)	1	1,000	Leather small trunk	1	750
Chairs, upright (oak and ash)	14	7,000	Leather Ottoman	1	500
			Ship model	1	750
Cabinet, medium	2	6,500	Tea trolley	1	1,500
Antique scales	3	7,500	Chef 4 burner s/steel gas braai	1	12,000
Scale plinth and weight set	1	1,000	7kg Cadac bottle	1	500
Ornaments (glass, tin, wood)	Lot	1,500	Candle lanterns	2	500
Pictures/paintings (Mixed oils, water colours, framed and unframed, glassed and bare)	10	10,000	S/steel trolley	1	1,500
Table, half moon	1	500	Pot plant stand, oak	1	1,000
Table, occasional Indian	1	500	Golf bag trolley		500
Ornaments	Lot	1,500	Garden chair, rigid	8	4,000
Antique wash stand (marble top)	1	3,500	Garden chair, folding	10	5,000
Ornaments (brass, copper, enamel,	Lot	15,000	Brass trays + stand		1,500
tin)					
			Garden tables	4	9,000
KITCHEN AND LAUNDRY			5HP antique Johnson Outboard motor	1	5,000
			Dirt bin	1	500
Refrigerator/freezer , large	1	12,000	Wooden couch and cushion	1	2,500
Butcher's block, antique, maple	1	15,000	Porcelain basins	2	1,000
MICROWAVE OVEN (Siemens)	1	10,000	Large mirror	1	2,000
PEDAL BIN/BUCKETS	2	500	Umbrella stand	1	500
VEGETABLE RACK	1	500	SAILBOARD (no board, just 2 masts and sails)		5,000
LAUNDRY BASKET	1	500	Wooden bust	1	2,500
VACUUM CLEANER	1	1,500	Steel Brazier and base	1	1,500
ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES			Clay Chiminea fireplace and stand	1	2,500
2 x Nespresso machines, 2 x mixers, stick blender, slow cooker, sandwich toaster, steamer, 2 x Kenwood mixers/food processors		30,000	Camping tents and equipment (0.5 cu m) including 40l Engel fridge and 40l Zero caravan fridge	Lot	27,000
Cutlery canteens and loose	Lot	7,500		ļ	
Crockery	Lot	10,000			
Plastic ware	Lot	1,000			
Cookery books	20	5,000		ļ	
POTS AND PANS (S/steel, cast iron and copper sets/pieces)	Lot	15,000			
IRONING BOARD	1	500			
INOMINA DOMNO					

GARAGE & STOREROOM			OTHER MIS	CELLANE	OUS			
Circular saw and table	2	15,000	OWNER PA TOTAL NO G CARTONS (Rough total including co	OF OWNER	eeled totes,		40	22,000 excluding lamps and Corning ware
			COLLECTIONS (Please describe)					
Toolboxes	3	3,000	Antique paraffin lamps and parts-fragile					55,000
Tool cupboards	3	10,000	Corning ware crockery-fragile				20,000	
Workbench	2	10,000						
Wood (cubic metre) (teak, Oregon, oak, from +5m to small planks)	2	30,000	LINEN					
BRAAI EQUIPMENT	1	14,000						
GARDEN TOOLS	10	3,000	Sheets and	pillowcase	25		14	2,500
BICYCLES	2	15,000	Duvets and covers			3	2,500	
Shelving units	4	5,000	Pillows				6	1,000
Weed eater, hedge trimmers, leaf blower	4	4,000						
OTHER (Specify) Mulcher (Ryobi) Car ramps Builders trestles Oregon Pine doors + stained glass Oregon Pine sash windows Paint pump and spray gun Steel trunks Generator 5kVA Generator 1.6kVA silenced Teak window frame and glass Table tennis table	1 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 1 1 1	4,500 1,000 1,000 4,000 4,000 9,000 2,500 9,000 4,500 3,500 1,500	BATHROOMS Laundry basket Towels  FRAGILES  Glassware Crystalware Marble top-washstand Mosaic / cement table top Mirror large, stoep				1 10 Lot Lot 1 1	1,000 2,500 2,500 1,500 2,500
BEDROOMS	MAIN	B/R 2	B/R 3 B/R 4 TOTAL VALUE			<u> </u> =		
223.00113	17171114	5/11 2	<u> </u>	5,	101/12	- TALOI		
Double beds	1	1	1	1	3	22,000	)	
Headboards	1					1,000		
Pedestals	2	2			4	4,000		
Tub armchair	1					1,000		
Lamps	2	2				2,000		
Clothing						10,000	)	
Antique Indian "Tower" shelf unit, teak	1					8,000		
Antique steamer trunk	1					2,000		